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
neighbourhood, within walking distance to schools, newspapers with one ~ w;'.rwreaistar ca 0/ 0" . GEORGETOWN Horticul- crafts, etc. 519-853
parks and old Main Street. Gorgeous 4-bedroom| |PHorsEimmarion on Jedisd.bd tural Society meeting on Terry or Tracy
open concept home. Professionally finished base- weekly word ad 2-BEDROOM and 3-béd- GEORGETOWN 1-bed- BRAND new inside 3 MILTON, brand new Mat- WEdnesdayw Septe%her - _
|ment with gas fireplace, office, bar and storage. 2 fulll | v g T o room apartments. oo in quiet building. bedroom  main floor, tamy townhouse/3-  21st. at The speaker will ACTON bilingual regis-
and 2 half baths, main floor laundry room, and cold 416-493-1300 Available October 1st In a 2iaple  October 1st. hardwood, A/C, new ap- bdrm/5-appl./gar- pe Jack Kent - Gardening tered  provider  with
cellar. CA/CV. Living room with cathedral ceiling and| | wwwinsstcbmd.com | N Call Mary 905-785- ¢sq5/month plus hydro. ~ pliances, no smoking or age/close t0 2 new With Hosta. Dianna Pooke 9years experience has 2
the dining room and family room share a 2-way gas| awaon WINNING  fran- 2688. No pets. 905-873-3355. pets. $1,175/month + util- schools & park/green il give a talk on Collect- openings for now. Please
fireplace. New high-efficiency furnace with electro-| L o™ ™o oiabie for ities. October Ist. 905- space.  Available Nov jng Seeds at St. Georges call Lynn 519-853-2374
static filter system. Premium fenced and landscaped your community. Largest nggﬁggg satparirg;ﬁt GEORGETOWN large 1- 877-5197. 3’6055?-;631?;‘“ + uties.  Church at 7:30 pm. Info: oOf elmail @ @
I . g : ' ' ¥ . o s - - 3 . ]
lot includes 2-tied deck and garden shed. $459,900 home and business mov- ances included, parking bedroom apartment. Ac Jenny 905-877-2469 morgin @cogeco.ca

Phone: 905-877-4017 or 905-702-3334

ceptable for single or DELIGHTFUL 3-bed-

See more at: www.bytheowner.com/26744 ing franchise system in  Available ~November 1. .1 "No" smok | MILTON.  3-bedroom ARE you looking for that
I;gr!h mﬁ:ﬁ ﬁ'}fzﬁi E?E“é'é‘é’?‘“ a:hydgrnﬂs 333 November 1st. mgé%?é?— heat. $f1E %%Eﬂdfmgiﬁ pﬂﬂ: townhouse, fi"“'“dié"g D" LEARN TO RIDE! Grey- SF’EGiﬂ'h.Igffn.f y 0 dp'ﬂ.lﬂﬂ
i 2 Lo - 905-877-1209. itioe £10.853. liances, finished rec \mictaring  YOUF child/chiidren auring
Eg{;{gmr L;jc.;{négmd@mgme- 6310 ences. 90 209 utilities. 519-853-5658. Ennm, qarage. ?uern I;:aa:“nngg:mrlesglstggFEg the dady? Liinsh fsfnacks
' GEORGETOWN lower : $1250/month + utilities, ¢ ' ' provided. Free play/struc-
NO COMMUTE! 2BDRM  country  apt, duplex, renovated near DOWNTOWN Milton. 2-  ayajlable  immediately. Elhetn dly amci!thaﬁnfdggiﬁm;ad tured daycare for full-time
GOT DRIVE & DESIRE? :}:{ ' Dixta hrﬁgt. Eaaé} high school. $995/month ggmé EUEtcé?;ed gﬂﬂg’ 905-876-4499 struciors, -indoor arena s For dchi!dren B 6
' . s A X ik AME , ‘ . months and up. Be-
$lﬁEH35riqta Sﬂ? smoking. First/ last. Cred- Eg;s %%9‘35?;%‘% é}:?tg. A/C, CNNac, Jet-ub, park- 'FI'IH?; L?iﬁﬂﬂﬁ EEEEJ: vl dehoal.
ity it check, references. ,ic oy 4447 ng.  Quiet,  large [EReYp¥ Rooms For 5?9.33??'_%591 Stewarttown area. From
ESIRED NEIGHBORHOOD s Immediately. $890+ _util- backyard,  wraparound Rent & Wanted - 7:00am-6:00pm. Call
D : Contact: ities. Ed Boonstra. Sales porch and deck. o Rhonda 905-877-8138
36 Fagan Drive 1-800-431-2084 Representative 905-796- GEORGETOWN,  reno- gsesomonth  includes ACTON. Room for rent. onda 90 :
Cul-de-sac and Ravine. Avon Backsplit with dou- et 8888 Coldwell Banker In- ;%?mgfmanth p|u1s-bei;1:lr?_lc;2 tilities. 905-691-8248. z?sg;mg?ggd%uﬁmﬁg ulgz- ST. JOHN'S DAYCARE available by 2
gl.ieﬁar;gﬁ gfarg“f'ﬁiﬁ;ﬁ”ﬁitﬁ“'Sﬂgﬂitfsﬁ?{ﬂﬁ mﬁ ggwice J °§$e,pTd,ﬂﬁf o toric BuildinTg. Gas use of kitchfan: ANGLICAN CHURCH a&ergetindmamr? in a safe,
interlock patio, lots of gardens. Lot: 90 foot front- § lion adult readers weekly A SPECTACULAR three fireplace, jacuzzi, park- GEORGETOWN - South, $1 200/month.  Parking, Stewarttown ciean and nurturing envk-

age, 50 across back, 150 feet deep. Serious | with Metroland Commu- bedroom apartment, im- ing, laundry. Call 416- 3-bedroom, $1450/month no smoking/pets. Call On Friday ~September ronment. Semi monthly
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